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Women / 5 / 9E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Leila Busch602
Airborne

9.175 9.275 8.9509.425 36.825
1 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Kylie Escatel-Zeek616
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.450 9.0008.850 36.300
2 1 7 4 2 

2 

Mei-Ling Wong630
Edge

8.600 9.025 9.1759.125 35.925
5T 6 3 1 3 

3 

Gwyneth Simard631
Galaxy

8.800 8.725 9.0758.950 35.550
3 8 5T 2 4 

4 

Natalie Silfvast644
San Mateo

8.550 9.225 8.7259.025 35.525
7* 4 4 6 5T

5T

Joanna Yu605
Airborne

8.650 9.150 8.5759.150 35.525
4 5 2 7 5T

5T

Kanami Seo643
Peninsula

8.550 9.000 9.0258.950 35.525
7* 7 5T 3 5T

5T

Naomi Hamilton623
CYC

8.150 9.275 8.3258.375 34.125
13 2T 12 12 8 

8 

Allison Reilly652
West Coast

8.450 8.475 8.5258.500 33.950
10 10 11 8 9 

9 

Abigail McAvoy651
Verduzco's

8.300 8.425 8.4508.650 33.825
11 11 8 10 10 

10 

Milla Li613
Byers Elk Grove

8.250 8.625 8.3008.600 33.775
12 9 9 13 11 

11 

Teyler Robinson634
International

8.600 8.100 8.3508.550 33.600
5T 13 10 11 12 

12 

Madisyn Cirino610
Black Diamond

8.550 8.175 8.5007.850 33.075
7T 12 13 9 13 

13 
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